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201912030004
46380

12/03/2019
12:01:33

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

20 72 Instr
#:20191120000
433110

Lot#:4 Lot:B
Blk:2 Book:20
Pg:72
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4
BLOCK 2

201911200004
33050

11/20/2019
02:32:11

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HENDERSON
JOEL DANA

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201911200004
33060

11/20/2019
02:32:12

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HELENA
SHOPPING
CENTER LLC

21 64 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:64 Sub:BIG
B ADDITION
TO HELENA

201911200004
33070

11/20/2019
02:32:13

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
HAROLD
DOUGLAS

21 64 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:116 Pg:550
Instr
#:19870224000
063370

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Blk:2 Book:21
Pg:64 Sub:BIG
B ADDITION
TO HELENA

201911200004
33090

11/20/2019
02:32:15

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

20 72 Lot#:4 Lot:B
Blk:2 Book:20
Pg:72
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4
BLOCK 2

201911200004
33100

11/20/2019
02:32:16

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

20 72 Lot#:4 Lot:B
Blk:2 Book:20
Pg:72
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4
BLOCK 2

201911200004
33110

11/20/2019
02:32:17

RAM HELENA
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

20 72 Lot#:4 Lot:B
Blk:2 Book:20
Pg:72
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4
BLOCK 2


