Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 8; Name= RAM HELENA DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912030004 46380	12/03/2019 12:01:33	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			20	72	Instr #:20191120000 433110	Lot#:4 Lot:B Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:72 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA RESURVEY OF LOT 4 BLOCK 2
201911200004 33050	11/20/2019 02:32:11	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDERSON JOEL DANA			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201911200004 33060	11/20/2019 02:32:12	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HELENA SHOPPING CENTER LLC			21	64		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:64 Sub:BIG B ADDITION TO HELENA
201911200004 33070	11/20/2019 02:32:13	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON HAROLD DOUGLAS			21	64	Bk Type:REAL Bk:116 Pg:550 Instr #:19870224000 063370	Lot#:2 Lot:B Blk:2 Book:21 Pg:64 Sub:BIG B ADDITION TO HELENA
201911200004 33090	11/20/2019 02:32:15	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			20	72		Lot#:4 Lot:B Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:72 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA RESURVEY OF LOT 4 BLOCK 2
201911200004 33100	11/20/2019 02:32:16	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT BANK			20	72		Lot#:4 Lot:B Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:72 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA RESURVEY OF LOT 4 BLOCK 2
201911200004 33110	11/20/2019 02:32:17	RAM HELENA DEVELOPMEN T PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			20	72		Lot#:4 Lot:B Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:72 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA RESURVEY OF LOT 4 BLOCK 2